



FY 22 LSLR - High Lead Sample Results Project
Bid Tabulation

Item #	Work Item	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Engineers Estimate		Kalin Construction Co., Inc.			Northern Construction Services Corp.			B & Z Company Inc		
				Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	% of Eng Est.	Unit Price	Extended Price	% of Eng Est.	Unit Price	Extended Price	% of Eng Est.
1	Mobilization, Max 10%	1	LSUM	\$ 58,400.00	\$ 58,400.00	\$ 82,000.00	\$ 82,000.00	140%	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	103%	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	86%
2	Exploratory Investigation, Vertical, Modified	20	FT	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 161.00	\$ 3,220.00	161%	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	100%	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	100%
3	Curb & Gutter, Conc - Remove / Replace	100	FT	\$ 55.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 10,200.00	185%	\$ 70.00	\$ 7,000.00	127%	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	91%
4	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 Inch - Remove / Replace	975	SFT	\$ 12.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 11,700.00	100%	\$ 10.00	\$ 9,750.00	83%	\$ 12.00	\$ 11,700.00	100%
5	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 Inch - Remove / Replace	250	SFT	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,750.00	100%	\$ 11.00	\$ 2,750.00	73%	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,750.00	100%
6	Conc Pavt, Repr 8 Inch	400	SYD	\$ 135.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 138.00	\$ 55,200.00	102%	\$ 200.00	\$ 80,000.00	148%	\$ 50.00	\$ 20,000.00	37%
7	Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 Inch	110	SYD	\$ 105.00	\$ 11,550.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 14,300.00	124%	\$ 82.00	\$ 9,020.00	78%	\$ 38.00	\$ 4,180.00	36%
8	HMA, Hand Patch	20	TON	\$ 290.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 795.00	\$ 15,900.00	274%	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,000.00	86%	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,000.00	86%
9	Aggregate Base, 8 Inch	80	SYD	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,200.00	114%	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,800.00	100%	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,440.00	51%
10	Aggregate Base, 4 Inch	530	SYD	\$ 25.00	\$ 13,250.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 28,090.00	212%	\$ 15.00	\$ 7,950.00	60%	\$ 12.00	\$ 6,360.00	48%
11	Public Water Service, 1 Inch, Trenchless, HDPE	115	FT	\$ 115.00	\$ 13,225.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 23,000.00	174%	\$ 110.00	\$ 12,650.00	96%	\$ 55.00	\$ 6,325.00	48%
12	Public Water Service, 1 Inch, Trenchless, Copper	1,505	FT	\$ 140.00	\$ 210,700.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 225,750.00	107%	\$ 95.00	\$ 142,975.00	68%	\$ 125.00	\$ 188,125.00	89%
13	Curb Stop and Box	64	EA	\$ 425.00	\$ 27,200.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 166,400.00	612%	\$ 700.00	\$ 44,800.00	165%	\$ 500.00	\$ 32,000.00	118%
14	Meter Pit, Install	3	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 933.00	\$ 2,799.00	47%	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	75%	\$ 800.00	\$ 2,400.00	40%
15	Private Water Service, 1 Inch, Trenchless, HDPE	1,580	FT	\$ 65.00	\$ 102,700.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 34,760.00	34%	\$ 80.00	\$ 126,400.00	123%	\$ 70.00	\$ 110,600.00	108%
16	Private Water Service, 1 Inch, Trenchless, Copper	110	FT	\$ 75.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 3,410.00	41%	\$ 88.00	\$ 9,680.00	117%	\$ 85.00	\$ 9,350.00	113%
17	Private Water Service, 1 Inch, Connection to Existing	39	EA	\$ 900.00	\$ 35,100.00	\$ 308.00	\$ 12,012.00	34%	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 58,500.00	167%	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 39,000.00	111%
18	Private Water Service, 1 Inch, Internal Fittings	8	EA	\$ 900.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 774.00	\$ 6,192.00	86%	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	167%	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 8,800.00	122%
19	Hose Bibb Vacuum Breaker	80	EA	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 5,200.00	260%	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,000.00	200%	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,000.00	100%
20	Water Serv, Abandon	1	EA	\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	316%	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	211%	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	158%
21	Meter Pit, Remove	5	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	167%	\$ 800.00	\$ 4,000.00	133%	\$ 850.00	\$ 4,250.00	142%
22	Pavt Repr, Nonreinf Conc, 8 Inch, Modified	15	SYD	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 168.00	\$ 2,520.00	134%	\$ 210.00	\$ 3,150.00	168%	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,500.00	80%
23	Joint, Contraction, CRG	25	FT	\$ 25.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 1,400.00	224%	\$ 25.00	\$ 625.00	100%	\$ 35.00	\$ 875.00	140%
24	Brick Pavt, Rem Salv Replace	40	SYD	\$ 425.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 16,000.00	94%	\$ 306.00	\$ 12,240.00	72%	\$ 300.00	\$ 12,000.00	71%
25	Abandon Water Main	90	FT	\$ 5.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 2,160.00	480%	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,250.00	500%	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,250.00	500%
26	Hydrant, Rem, Modified	1	EA	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	111%	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	222%	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	200%
27	Polyethylene Encasement, Modified	110	FT	\$ 1.50	\$ 165.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 385.00	233%	\$ 5.00	\$ 550.00	333%	\$ 2.00	\$ 220.00	133%
28	Water Main, DI, 6 Inch, Tr Detail G	110	FT	\$ 175.00	\$ 19,250.00	\$ 177.00	\$ 19,470.00	101%	\$ 200.00	\$ 22,000.00	114%	\$ 125.00	\$ 13,750.00	71%
29	Fire Hydrant, Modified	1	EA	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	160%	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	200%	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	120%
30	Maintaining Traffic	1	LSUM	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	400%	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	200%	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	100%
Total of Extended Prices				\$	643,640.00	\$	823,518.00	128%	\$	687,090.00	107%	\$	564,775.00	88%

Correction of error on bid form